B-161
All models come with complete operator’s manual.
Optional LCD Meter: Add suffix “-M” to model number and add $100 to list price.
Ordering Example: PX2670-0.5BDI-M has a bidirectional range from -0.5 to +0.5 in-H2O a
4-20 mA output and an LCD Display, $320+100 = $420.
1.21
30.7 0.12
3.0

14.3
0.17
4.3
0.28
7.1
5.12
130.0
in.
mm
Top view
Front view
Outline Drawings
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE
(inH2O) MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS
0 to 0.1 PX2670-0.1DI $320 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-24-E
0 to 0.25 PX2670-0.25DI 320 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-24-E
0 to 0.5 PX2670-0.5DI 320 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-24-E
0 to 1 PX2670-1DI 320 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-24-E
0 to 2.5 PX2670-2.5DI 320 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-24-E
0 to 5 PX2670-5DI 320 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-24-E
0 to 10 PX2670-10DI 320 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-24-E
0 to 25 PX2670-25DI 320 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-24-E
±0.1 PX2670-0.1BDI 320 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-24-E
±0.25 PX2670-0.25BDI 320 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-24-E
±0.5 PX2670-0.5BDI 320 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-24-E
±1 PX2670-1BDI 320 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-24-E
±2.5 PX2670-2.5BDI 320 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-24-E
±5 PX2670-5BDI 320 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP-24-E
OMEGA’s PX2670 Series pressure transducers sense either differential or gage
pressure and convert this pressure to a highly accurate electrical signal. Used in
building energy management systems, these transducers are capable of